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W.0.MOFFETT, as Justice of the Peace within and for District No. 4, be and the same is here
by accepted, and BAM A DAILEY is hereby appointed to fill said vacancy caused by the above

resignation,

meeting assembled a t their o éé%%f Tulsa,Oklahoma, this the 29th. day of July, 1929, with

F J Kranmer .
Joe T Parkinson

J H Carter

R L Cooper - - .
Mrs.Josie Alvarado
W M MeCullough

T V McDonald

R Martin

Barney Cleaver

H B Sanders

F C Harris

Nathan Martin
Nannie § Bell
Public Health Assn
Chapple Bros,

Bert Denison

Joy G Clayton
Dr.R.A.McGill
Geo.,D.Barnard

TOWNSHIP
DAWSOXN

T J Shimp
Amos Henry

T J Shimp
Cullen Kramer
Cullen Kramer

CHYIFRYE

Mileage
Mileage
Mileage-
Mileage
Services-
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage

Transcript

Expenses
Car
Services
Fees
Salary

Financial Record

CLAINS

GLENN POOL

J W Cox

W S Moore
W S Moore
Harry Evans
W S Moore

LYNN LAXNE

John Dearstone
John Dearstone
John Dearstone
John Dearstone
Charles Cook
W C Crawley

'Ed Smittle

Robt.Smittle
E T Ellison

- 'Ed Smittle

Ed Smittle:
Ed Smittle
ET Ellison
W C Goodman

Arthur Gossen
Arthur Gossen

M P Cook
M P Cook

REDFCRK

‘Roy E Henricks
‘Roy E Henricks

John Bacon

‘John Bacon
SKIATOOK

OCkla.G.C.P Co.

WEKIWA

H E Goodman-
H E Goodman
F K Patison

CWASSO

Services
Payroll
Drag

DragZ

Drag .
Blading
Teamwork:
Payroll
Services

Drag
payroll
Maint2
Drag
Payroll

Drag
Drag
Drag
Drag
Drag
Drag
Drag
Drag
Drag
Payroll
Drag
Services
Drag
Maint

Drag
Drag

Payroll
Services-
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll

Pipe

Payroll
Services

Foreman Time

20.00
129.00
12.50
13.12

30.00
62,50
26.25
48,00
12,00

16.78
710.65
12.50
42.50
60.00

7.20
20.00
18.75
15.00
18.75

- 58.75

35.00

62.50
11.25
165,00
35.00
20,00
2.50.
125.00

20.00
5.00

4,00
.Q0
207.00
1.50
142,50
38.00

117.60

95. 00
35700
32.00

Motion was made by Mr.North, seconded by Mr.Dickey, that the resignation of

The Board of Count§ Commissioners of Tulsa County,Oklahoma, in regularlyfadjourned

RESOLUTION

all three members present, passed the following Reeolution,-unanimdusl&,

person -to assist the proper officers of the Countynin the discovery, listing and assessing
of property not assessed as required by law.

WHEREAS, the law providés-tﬁat the County Commissioners may contract with any

U




